Doc#. 2028544365 Fee: \$98.00

Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 10/13/2020 02:20 PM Pg: 1 of 3

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		*		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				•
Polsinelli				
ATTN: Joe Langston, Esq.				
900 W. 48 <sup>th</sup> Place, Suite 900				
Kansas City, MO 64112				
Kattsus City, WO 04112		THE ABOVE SPAC	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	NI Y
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	11 XI	N. Sakat bekarta raserena eta errar errar a sarren errar errar eta eta errar errar errar errar errar errar err Errar errar er	MENDMENT is to be filed [far record]	and the second s
Instrument Number: 1811434062	(6	or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE	RECORDS.	
Filed: 4/24/18	F	iter: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendur	n (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's r	name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Firshord, Statement identified above is te	erminated with re	spect to the security interest(s) of	Secured Pany authorizing this Termination	n Statement
3 ASSIGNMENT (full): Provide name of Assigner an item 7a or 7b, and address of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collaters.		om 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in iter	n 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem unridentified above will continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ith respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Continuation Stateme	ntis
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				ae gandra escritoria de la crescionia de la definicación de la definic
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check_or_u, the				
	ame and/or addr b, <u>and ite</u> m 7a or		c: Complete item	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -	-	The fact that with the second of the second	and item 70 Early be deleted in ite	MODELLE CO
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	pit vide dilly <u>o.a.</u>	S Harris (od 6: 06)	and the second of the second o	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/!NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR		NORTH DE CHARGE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		- Pagalanta National State and the state of
7 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: complete for Assignment or Party Information Fa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - provide d	nly une .am (7a or 7b) (use exact, full i	name; do not omit, modify, or sbbreviate sny ряд	of the Debtor's name
PEP HOLDING COMPANY V. LLC.				
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		'Q_	•	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
HADINGONE O MODITIONNE HANNE(O)HATTNE(O)		4	S	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE PO TAL CODE	COUNTRY
c/o Prime Finance Partners	Chicago		IL 00601	USA
233 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 1915	_			
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes; ADD colls	ateral 🗆 D	ELETE collateral 🔲 RESTAT	TE covered collateral ASSIGN of	collateral
- Indicate collateral				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: Pr	ovide only <u>cine</u> name (9a <sub>.</sub> or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here $\Box$ and provide can	ne of authorizing	Debtor,		THE STREET OF THE STREET COMMISSION OF THE STR
sa, organization's name PFP V SUB I, LLC				
	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	hadrod forbussiles tilde sekssere ve bis social		g die kreitster in gegen gestelster in der den state bie der der der der der der der der der de	ink all (Albert - No his see "Estendenta" bismining
Waterton Hotels (Skokie) / Loan Number: PFP0	50106 / L	JCC-3 / Cook Cou	nty, IL	

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN	IENT ADD	ENDUM				
UNIVERSE STREET	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1:	a on Amendment for	<u></u>				
	Instrument Number: 1811434062						
	Filed: 4/24/18						
12.1	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 112a ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	PFP V SUB I, LLC						
	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
OR							
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	ADDITIONAL NAM _(S, INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
			and the same of th	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY		
	Name of DEBTOR on related inancing statement (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) was exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or				13): Provide only		
	13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME			·			
	WATERTON SKOKIE HOTEL PROPE	RTY COMI	PANY, L.L	C.			
OR	13Bb. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUPFIX		
	DESTRICTANCE OF MOLE PORT TELEFON (COSTACE AS).	Co	17/2				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate							
	$\square$ covers timber to be cut $\square$ covers as-extracted collateral $\boxtimes$ is filed	174					
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):			Please sec	Exhibit "A" attached hereto			
		and made	le a part hereof.				
				e a part hereof			
40. (	APPICANAL DIED DEPERENCE DATA.	and the second second with the property of the		e de de de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de	angagaga mana makanggagagagaga		
	optional filer reference data: aterton Hotels (Skokie) / Loan Number: PI	FP050106 /	UCC-3 / C	ook County, IL			

Internalional Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

# EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### Parcel 1:

Lot 2 in Citibank-Doubletree Subdivision, being a Resubdivision of Lot 1 in Golf-Skokie Associates Subdivision, being a Subdivision of Lot 1 in the Performing Arts Center Subdivision, together with that part of the North 1/2 of the Northwest quarter of the Northwest quarter, all in Section 15, Township 41 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illmois

### Parcel 2:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as created by the Grant and Declaration of Easements Uses and Covenant's dated February 14, 1995 and recorded February 15, 1995 as document number 95109429 made by and between American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trus (Agreement dated June 26, 1984 and known as Trust Number 61447; Lasalle National Bank and Trust, N. A., as Trustee under Trust Aureement dated June 30, 1977 and known as Trust Number \$2792 and the Centre East Metropolitan Auditorium Exposition and Office Building Authority, for yehicular and pedestrian ingress and egress and parking.

#### Parcel 3:

Grant and Declaration of Easements and Covenants, for the benefit of Parcel 1, dated November 21, 1996 and recorded November 27, 1996 as document 96905235, made by and between American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated June 26, 1984 and known as Trust Number 6/417 and Lasalle National Bank, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated June 30, 1977 and known as Trust Number 52792 for purposes of non-exclusive easements for vehicular and pedestrian ingress and egress, parking and utilities. Clory's Orrica

PIN: 10-15-100-029-0000

Property Address: 9599 Skokie Blvd., Skokie, Illinois 60077